134 www.walther-praezision.de
Series HC
Self-sealing adaptor (male) Self-sealing coupling (female)
The performance diagram can be found
on the front catalogue fold-out page.
 A detailed connection description can be
found on the back catalogue fold-out page.


Pipe
ID
SW T D L N Weight
Steel
Material-neutral
part number
6 Self-sealing
coupling (female)
M 18 x 1.5 III S 10 6 27 12 34 98.8 455 HC-G06-0-S1018-….-Z10
6 Self-sealing adaptor
(male) M 18 x 1.5 III S 10 6 27 12 30.1 69 23.4 177 HC-G06-2-S1018-….-Z10
8 Self-sealing
coupling (female)
M 20 x 1.5 III S 12 8 32 12 42.4 104.8 660 HC-G08-0-S1220-….-Z10
8 Self-sealing adaptor
(male) M 20 x 1.5 III S 12 8 27 12 30.1 69.2 26.8 220 HC-G08-2-S1220-….-Z10
NB - Nominal bore [mm]    A - Connection    SW - Wrench size [mm]   T - Thread length [mm]    D - Diameter [mm]    L - Length [mm]    N - Adaptor length [mm]    Weight [g]
Series HC
Product design features
Intended use: Robust high pressure clean break quick coupling system in flat-face design for the transmission of fluid media in an

Product chart
NB Product type A De-
sign
Ran-
ge
Pipe
AD
Pipe
ID
SW T D L N Weight
Steel
Material-neutral
part number
12 Self-sealing
coupling (female)
M 24 x 1.5 III S 16 12 41 14 47.2 102.6 818 HC-G12-0-S1624-….-Z10
12 Self-sealing adaptor
(male) M 24 x 1.5 III S 16 12 30 14 33.5 74.2 28.5 251 HC-G12-2-S1624-….-Z10
16 Self-sealing
coupling (female)
M 30 x 2 III S 20 16 50 16 57.8 112.4 1,406 HC-G16-0-S2030-….-Z10
16 Self-sealing adaptor
(male) M 30 x 2 III S 20 16 41 16 45.6 80.4 31 487 HC-G16-2-S2030-….-Z10
20 Self-sealing
coupling (female)
M 36 x 2 III S 25 20 50 18 63.2 145.6 2,005 HC-G20-0-S2536-….-Z10
20 Self-sealing adaptor
(male) M 36 x 2 III S 25 20 46 18 51.2 111.5 36 909 HC-G20-2-S2536-….-Z10
NB - Nominal bore [mm]    A - Connection    SW - Wrench size [mm]   T - Thread length [mm]    D - Diameter [mm]    L - Length [mm]    N - Adaptor length [mm]    Weight [g]
Inquiry / Contact